KaBeoTwg . . . . a
N. 4399/2016 - EmyeipnuaTtikdtnta MNMoAu Mikpwyv & Mikpwv ETTixeiprioswy

Mt AJAN NEPIGEPEIAS ATTIKHE
Ymodoxng

KukAog 3
YmofoAwv

Kararagn
ZuvoAikoU

BaBpou

11

Ap1Budg

Kwdikog
DakéAou

M01/7/00088/M
M01/7/00104/M
Mo1/7/00101/M
M01/7/00100/M
M01/7/00098/M
M01/7/00102/T1
M01/7/00091/MN
M01/7/00086/11
M01/7/00103/MN
M01/7/00094/T1
M01/7/00085/M

11

Emrwvupia Emixeipnong

A®OI A. & Z. AEAHTIANNIAH OE

YNO XYZTAZH KOINZEnN

INTEGRATED LOGISTICS MONOIMPOZZQMH LLK.E. (YINO
2Y>XTA>H)

ECO TRANS A.E. (YMNO XYZTAZH)
NIKOAAQY MANATIQTHZ TOY FEQPTIOY
Ficus City Hotel A.E.

KAKOYPHZ NIKOAAOZ & IQANNHZ OE

EMMETPON TPIANTOZ AHMHTPIOZ IAIQTIKH KEDPANAIOYXIKH
ETAIPEIA

Hellenic Technologies IKE
AESCHYLOU HOTEL A.E.

ATTIKA AKINHTA E.E.

800799340

000000000

000000000

000000000

040233060

000000000

997200280

800839876

999206936

000000000

801173838

ZuvoAikn
BaBpuoAoyia

15

15

14

14

12

12

10

10

10

10

Emixopriynon
ZupBaTIKng
Emévduong

109,440.00
165,661.60
245,700.00
620,783.24

82,372.00
189,840.00
119,788.20
212,465.37
261,750.00
315,666.94

87,185.06

Emdétnon

XpnNHUaATodOTIKAG

MicBwong
(TToo o)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Emdotnon KéoTtoug

AnpioupyoUpevng
Atraox6Anong

(TToc o)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ZYNOAO A

109,440.00
165,661.60
245,700.00
620,783.24

82,372.00
189,840.00
119,788.20
212,465.37
261,750.00
315,666.94

87,185.06

Aiavopn péow 'IPIAA" pe UID: 6188e1edb63716eba19f0ef0 otig 11/11/21 17:19

ZYNOAO A -
ABpoIoTIKO
MNocd

109,440.00

275,101.60

520,801.60
1,141,584.84
1,223,956.84
1,413,796.84
1,533,585.04
1,746,050.41
2,007,800.41
2,323,467.35

2,410,652.41

Z. Zuvolo
Evioxuopevou

KéoTtoug
Emévduong

360,800.00
405,404.00
1,170,000.00
2,208,083.00
205,930.00
874,000.00
296,970.50
758,804.88
872,500.00
1,486,175.90

415,166.94

®opoloyikn
amaAAayn

OUMBOTIKAG
emévduong

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

®opoAoyikn

amaAAayn

XPNHOTOBOTIKNAG

HioBwong

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Ap. Mpwr. : 957654

@ Hu/via : 11/11/21

ZYNOAO B -
®OPOAOrIKH
ANAAAATH

(La+1.B)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

ZYNOAO B -
ABpoIoTIKO

7

Moco

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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